36~42 Watts Single Output
with PFC Function - Metallic Case
Enclosed Type
F L A 0 4 2
Your Smart Choice in Power
Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
All Specifications are Typical at Nominal Line, full Load and 25
Unless Otherwise Noted.

±
0
.5
10.0±0.5
8.0±0.5 +V(RED)
-V(Black)
300.0±15.0
AC/L(Black)
AC/N(White)
FG (Green)
300.0±15.0 139.0±1.0
159.0±1.0
149.0±1.0
Note: z AL0 for IP00 z AL for IP67= ; = .7
TUV / UL / CUL / CE Pending
FLA042-S120-Z 12 3 -35% ±10% 36W 2.5 V
FLA042-S150-Z 15 2.4 -35% ±10% 36W 2.5 V
FLA042-S180-Z 18 2 -35% ±10% 36W 2.5 V
FLA042-S240-Z 24 1.75 -35% ±10% 42W 3.0 V
FLA042-S300-Z 30 1.4 -40% ±10% 42W 3.5 V
FLA042-S360-Z 36 1.17 -40% ±10% 42W 3.5 V
FLA042-S420-Z 42 1 -40% ±10% 42W 4.0 V
R & N
(Vp-p)
Load
Regul-